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BARKLEY SEED

INCORPORATED

2021-2022 SILAGE & GRAIN YIELDS

ENTRY

2021-22
9 Loc Avg
Silage Tons/Ac
70%

2021-22
8 Loc Avg
Grain
Lbs./Ac.

PR1404
SNR-0668
SY Sienna
Venom
AP-Octane
Summit 515

26.9
26.7
2.1
28.0
28.1
29.3

6861
7036
6650
6994
7155
6878

Qecora Roja 21.2
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SNR-0668

Advantages:
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* Superior standability under most soils
and management styles

* Excellent stay-green for improved yields
at forage harvest
RESERRCH

Naturally Innovative

* Awnless hard red spring forage wheat

USE OF ANY SEED SOLD BY BARKLEY SEED, INC., ITS AFFILIATES, OR THEIR
RESPECTIVE DEALERS IS SUBJECT TO THE CURRENT SEED TERMS AND
CONDITIONS AS OF THE DATE OF SALE AVAILABLE AT:

WWW.BARKLEYSEED.COM/TERMS-CONDITIONS

www.barkleyseed.com
California: (209) 484-0617 | Arizona: (928) 782-2571

Unauthorized Seed Multiplication is Strictly Prohibited.
Distributed by Barkley Seed, Inc.




