



SNR-0668

Advantages:

- Superior standability under most soils and management styles
- Excellent stay-green for improved yields at forage harvest
- · Awnless hard red spring forage wheat

www.barkleyseed.com

California: (209) 484-0617 | Arizona: (928) 782-2571

2021-2022 SILAGE & GRAIN YIELDS

ENTRY	2021-22 9 Loc Avg Silage Tons/Ac 70%	2021-22 8 Loc Avg Grain Lbs./Ac.
PR1404	26.9	6861
SNR-0668	26.7	7036
SY Sienna	27.1	6650
Venom	28.0	6994
AP-Octane	28.1	7155
Summit 515	29.3	6878
Yecora Roja	27.2	6133





USE OF ANY SEED SOLD BY BARKLEY SEED, INC., ITS AFFILIATES, OR THEIR RESPECTIVE DEALERS IS SUBJECT TO THE CURRENT SEED TERMS AND CONDITIONS AS OF THE DATE OF SALE AVAILABLE AT:

WWW.BARKLEYSEED.COM/TERMS-CONDITIONS

Unauthorized Seed Multiplication is Strictly Prohibited.

Distributed by Barkley Seed, Inc.